Bakery Grab & Go

Made fresh in-house daily by Snowbird’s bakery

Muffin @)

Croissant @

Ham & Cheese Croissant”
Nutella Croissant @
Cinnamon Rolls @

Power Cookie & (1) @)
Banana Bread @

Pumpkin Bread ©)

4.75
5.00
6.75
6.75
6.50
5.00
4.50
4.50

If you have a food allergy, be sure to advise your server.
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GLUTEN-FREE DAIRY-FREE VEGETARIAN



Breakfast

8—11 am daily
Breakfast Burrito’ 90.50

hash browns, eggs, cheese,
ham or bacon & pico de gailo.
Sour cream and salsa on the side.

If you have a food allergy, be sure to advise your server.
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