## Bakery Grab & Go

Made fresh in-house daily by Snowbird's bakery

Muffin	4.75
Croissant @	5.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant*	6.75
Nutella Croissant	6.75
Cinnamon Rolls @	6.50
Power Cookie     O	5.00
Banana Bread @	4.50
Pumpkin Bread	4.50

If you have a food allergy, be sure to advise your server.







## Breakfast

8–11 am daily

Breakfast Burrito\*
hash browns, eggs, cheese,
ham or bacon & pico de gailo.
Sour cream and salsa on the side.

9.50

If you have a food allergy, be sure to advise your server.





